
Annexure-
Name of the corporate debtor :Kaushik Global Logistics Limited .

Date of commencement of CIRP:  List of Creditor as on 
List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Department Government

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Whether 
related 
party?

1 Assistant Commissioner of 
Income Tax ,Central Circle -
1(2),Kolkata

KOLKATA 57,51,49,000 No - - - 575149000 Under 
Review

2 Employee State Insurance 
Corporation (ESIC) 

KOLKATA 21,82,027 21,82,027 No - - 21,82,027.00 -

3 IT Officer ,ITO Ward 2-(1) ,TDS KOLKATA 9,10,370 No - - - 9,10,370 Under 
Review

Total 57,82,41,397 21,82,027

NA

NA

NA

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, th at 
may be set- 

off Amount of claim 
under verifica - 
tion

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, 
if any

% of 
voting 

shar e in 
CoC, if 

applicabl e

Sl.
No.

Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of contin- 

gent 
claim


